E
Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Pressure connection
Material: SS304
M20 x 1.5, G1/2”, M14x1.5,
G1/4”(M), G1/4”(F)
1/2”NPT, 1/4”NPT, 1/4”PT
▼Electrical connector

Pin3 Voltage output
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
PT-VP Pressure transmitter (general type)
  Code Pressure connection
4N 1/2”NPT
2N 1/4”NPT
2P PT1/4”
2GM G1/4”(male)
2GF G1/4”(female)
4G G1/2”
M20 M20x1.5
M14 M14x1.5
  Code Pressure measurement range and pressure type
G8 Please refer to typical measurement scale table and select code
  Code Electrical connector
H Hirschmann connector
HC Hirschmann with cable outlet
C Cable outlet
P Packard connector
AC BP3 aluminum case
A Aviation plug
  Code Output signal
S1 4-20mA
S2 0-20mA
S3 1 to 5V
S4 0 to 5V
S5 0 to 10V
S6 0.5~4.5V
  Code Accuracy
A 0.1%
B 0.3%
C 0.5%
  Code Power supply
24V 24VDC
12V 12VDC
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D Install a display unit
/E Explosion-proof + certificate
/F Temperature compensation:
-20 to 85℃
/G Add cable length (standard 1.5m)
/H Adapt the other kind of threads
PT-VP 4N G8 H S1 C 24V Order example: PT-VP-4N-G8-H-S1-C-24V